
1 HHYC New Year's Day Sailaway Mon, 1 Jan 1 Sat, 13 Jan Sat, 11 May

2

Hebe Fundraising Night 

(DFFYS), Sailors Awards Night, 

New Member Cocktail Party, 

Yacht Prizing Giving

Fri, 12 Apr 2 Sun, 14 Jan Sun, 12 May

3 HHYC Open Day Sun, 4 Aug 3 Sat, 27 Jan (Resail) 2
Hong Kong Interclub Ladies / Girls 

Champs Regatta
Sat, 25 May

4 HHYC Clean Pak Sha Wan Day Sun, 10 Nov 4 Sun, 28 Jan (Resail) 3 HHYC Bart's Bash Dinghy Regetta Sat, 14 Sep

5 24hr Captain's Briefing Thu, 17 Oct 5 Sat, 24 Feb 4 Sat, 19 Oct

6 Sat, 19 Oct 6 Sat, 2 Mar 5 Sun, 20 Oct

7 Sun, 20 Oct 7 Sat, 9 Mar

8 Boxing Day Cruise Thu, 26 Dec 8 Sat, 23 Mar

9 Sat, 13 Apr

10 Sat, 20 Apr (Resail)

11
Hong Kong Interclub Ladies / Girls Champs 

Regatta
Sat, 25 May

12 Sun, 2 Jun

13 Sun, 23 Jun

14 Sun, 7 Jul

15 Sun, 21 Jul

16 Sat, 3 Aug

17 Sun, 18 Aug

18 Sat, 24 Aug

19 Sat, 31 Aug (Resail)

20 Sat, 8 Jun

21 Sun, 9 Jun

22 Sat, 15 Jun

23 Sat, 29 Jun

24 Sat, 13 Jul

25 Sat, 27 Jul

26 Sat, 10 Aug

27
HHYC Bart's Bash Yacht Regetta - Short-

Handed / Crew Helm Race
Sat, 14 Sep

28 Sat, 21 Sep

30 Sun, 22 Sep

31 Sat, 9 Nov

32 Sat, 16 Nov

33 Sat, 30 Nov

34 Sat, 14 Dec

HHYC Monsoon Winter Series 

HHYC Port Shelter Regatta

HHYC Summer Sat Series

Hong Kong Match Racing Nationals

HHYC Typhoon Series 

24hr Charity Dinghy Race 

HHYC Kowloon Cup

1 HHYC Open Dinghy Regatta

CLUB EVENT YACHT RACING EVENT DINGHY RACING EVENT

SAILING CENTRE - PROVISIONAL YEAR PLANNER 2024

24hr Charity Dinghy Race 

HHYC Monsoon Spring Series


